
Indore - Jabalpur Overnight SF Special/02291 - COVR - WCR 
INDB/Indore Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 

10h 0m - 554 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 19:30 0 1 0 90 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 19:56 19:58 2m 0 1 39 43 537 WR
3 MKC Maksi Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 75 71 510 WR
4 BCH Berchha 21:06 21:07 1m 0 1 94 58 490 WR
5 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 23:05 23:07 2m 0 1 207 47 519 WCR
6 BPL Bhopal Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 3 1 217 31 405 WCR
7 HBJ HabibGanj 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 224 52 WCR
8 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
01:03 01:05 2m 2 2 292 31 303 WCR

9 ET Itarsi Junction 01:40 01:55 15m 3,4 2 310 59 329 WCR
10 PPI Pipariya 03:03 03:05 2m 1 2 377 105 335 WCR
11 GAR Gadarwara 03:33 03:35 2m 1 2 426 81 353 WCR
12 NU Narsinghpur 04:08 04:10 2m 1 2 470 77 364 WCR
13 MML Madan Mahal 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 551 14 397 WCR
14 JBP Jabalpur 05:30 0 2 554 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 09 2024 (02:22)

Mar 09 2024 (02:22)

1

1


